Round Wire Coil Springs : DVUR
De�ection 45%/I.D. Referenced
DVUR: Fmax. (Allowable Deflection) = Lx60% Spring Constant 0.29N/mm {0.03kgf/mm}
Part
Number
ORDERING GUIDE
DVUR 10 - 40 india@dymextech.com
DVUR -
DVUR -
DVUR -
DVUR -
DVUR -
DVUR -
5
6
8
10
12
16
The values of solid length are for reference only. There may be some variations depending on the lot.
Both ends are ground for all sizes.
Usage Count: 1 Million Times
Fmax. F＝L×60％ F＝L×45％ F＝L×40％ F＝L×35％
D Type
■ Spring constant
N/mm